
Steelstown Primary & Nursery Unit  
School Closures 2019 – 2020 

 
 

Term 1 Monday 2nd September – Friday 20th December (inclusive) 

September 2019 Friday 27th September 2019 
Staff Training Day 

October / November 2019 
 

Thursday 31st October - 
Friday 1st November  

Halloween Holiday (Inclusive) 

 Monday 4th November 
Staff Training Day 

December / January  2019 
2020 

12:30pm closure on Friday 20th 
December – School will reopen on 

Monday 6th January 

Christmas Holiday 

Term 2 Monday 6th January 2020 – Wednesday 9th April 2020 (inclusive) 

February 2020 
Monday 17th February  

Friday 21st February 

Mid Term Break 

March 2020 Tuesday 17th March 
St Patrick’s Day Holiday 

 Wednesday 18th March 
Staff Training Day 

April 2020 
12:30pm Close on Wednesday 8th 

April School will reopen on Monday 
20th April for all pupils 

Easter Break 

 
Thursday 9th April  

 

Staff Training Day 

Term 3 Monday 20th April 2020 – Tuesday 30th June 2020 (inclusive) 

May 2020 
Friday 8th May 

(changed from Monday 4th May) 

May Day Holiday 

 Monday 11th May 
Staff Training Day 

 
Monday 25th & Tuesday 26th May 

 

Staff Training Days 



 


